
2019-2020 Holiday & Closing Schedule 
 Cafeteria Adjusted Hours 

 
Flyers will be posted in the cafeteria/Union and a message sent using the Cougar Text 

Message system. 

Regular Cafeteria Hours  & Menus (www.bartonccc.edu/studentlife/cafeteria) 

 

 

 

Day Breakfast Lunch Dinner 
 

Food Service Starts 2019 
        Sat Aug 10 

  
12:00 – 12:45 p.m. 

 
5:00p– 5:30 p.m. 

 
Regular Weekend Hrs 

Prior to Classes Starting                                        
        Mon-Tue Aug 12-13 

 
7:30 – 8:30 a.m. 

  
11:00  – 1:15 p.m. 

 
5:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Labor Day   
        Mon Sept 2 

 
8:30 – 9:00 a.m. 

  
11:30 – 12:30 p.m. 

  
5:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

  
Standard Adjusted Hrs 

Thanksgiving        
        Sat-Sun Nov 23-Dec 1 

 
No Food Service 

 
No Food Service  

 

 
No Food Service 

 

Last Day for Food Service 
        Fri Dec 6 

 
Regular Hrs  

 
Regular Hrs 

Sandwich Bar 
2:00 - 5:00 pm 

 

Food Service Starts 2020 
        Mon Jan 6 

 
Regular Hrs  

 
Regular Hrs 

 
Regular Hrs 

 

M. L. King Day         
        Mon Jan 20 

 
8:30 – 9:00 a.m. 

 
11:30 – 12:30 p.m. 

 
5:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

 
Standard Adjusted Hrs 

Spring Break 
         Mar 14-22 

 
No Food Service 

 
No Food Service 

 
No Food Service 

 

Easter    Thr Apr 9 
     Fri & Mon Apr 10 & 13 
     Sat & Sun Apr 11-12 

Regular Hrs 
8:30 – 9:00 a.m. 

Regular Hrs 
11:30 – 12:30 p.m. 
12:00 – 12:45 p.m. 

 5:00 – 5:30 p.m. 
 5:00 – 5:30 p.m. 
 5:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

 
Standard Adjusted Hrs 
Regular Weekend Hrs 

Last Day for Food Service 
         Fri May 8 

 
 

Brunch 
9:30-11:30 a.m. 

 
5-5:30 p.m.   

 

   
During a snow day(s), the cafeteria will revert to standard adjusted hours. Example: Labor Day, MLK, Easter. 
 

http://www.bartonccc.edu/studentlife/cafeteria

